11/3/2013	and the state of t	CC (/AIG150)	2210110	D VIDAC	
INS. CASE OWNER	Post (Christian	CC /AIG150	VALENT	7	
		DOI:		te / Time :	6/11/92/18
Surveyor			Re	gistered in Merimen:	1.00
Pre-assign / CCU / FT	E			V man	4107659
	SKJ 2-	174D	Claim No.	2 646 58	
Insured Vehicle No.	Smith marks	T-Temil	Policy No. :	Orfinal	
Name of Insured		a solite	Make / Model :	Arthe	TOUTHOUT CLOSE
Insured Tel No		U8 7015	Place of Accident	PERM TH	Or Landson
Excess Sec II :55		0.0.A: 8 8 700 0	Andrews and the second		
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident	OI GIA REPORT	YES / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: YES / NO
If NO, Driver Name	Age :	(V/L: YES (NO)	Insured Liability		nal? Yes/No
Driver Tel No.		(VIC ACO)			
SEG 884	4				INSRS
0.6	INSRS		INSRS:		WSP:
INSRS WAY	WSP.	H H	WSP: Tel:	A A	Tel: Liability:
Tel: 1 10 10	Tel:	. 1	Liability:		RMKS:
Liability:	RMKS	10	FMKS:	780	
RMKS:				STAGE	DATE / PIC
Date/ Time	1693897-7	7 Della 7		Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	2
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fin	al):
				Notification ltr (if non-	-pickup)
		Mr. Coll	Yang Cheng	Call OL 30 03/	
141 53 DOUG	9 41 55 pax ca	Les willy	& Red C	After call ltr to Ol. Documentation Che	ck List: Handler Typist
	4277666	MENA HE AL	+ ONLY	Notification lts (if nor	n-pickup)
	STANT CLAM	CALL HACET	MURY THOSE	After call ltr to Of:	
	MD-F) NUT	not onthey	MORE THEIR	Authorisation To Act	
	A 16.0	ISSO HOURSE		Release Voucher	
	THE TO DESCRIPT	MAG ALL CONTRACTOR		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	(0) 12 pin - Vic	managed to	act .	Towing Invoice	
30 00 0016	the aldress	Inst by Vica	Rend On	LTA/GIA:	
	Letter +0	Car cross for	f716	Medical Bill:	
		TO SETTLE WITH THE	iE could submit	PIR	The second secon
04-10-16				Mandate/Reject In LOD	istruction
1.77	tomal to Alb	Fo temporary close	FIL -	Payment Breakdo	wn Form:
4/10/16	Chart to seem	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photo	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By		Others:	
		Confirm wit	b:	Confirm by:	Email Call
TNALIZATION	Date/Time:	days) Reduction:	%	Email Ca	
tepair Cost	Date/Time		neth Will-	If NO or B 28, A	SS. Lia
INAL SETTLEMENT	% \50 (Ag	reed / Assessed) BOLA S/N	No.:	DEACH FOR HIST	AYEKAD IS
rinal Liability Repair Cost + (3.5.1.)	00.028 82		u)	III PA	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	88 -	days)	-	TA TIME	1 /- 0 1
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (50.00) (S 50	y days)		1	- S 10 (D m)
Loss of Income (LOI):	33	LOR+LOI [Ti	k only one		mile or Catha
LOR only LOU e	SS 45-37			1) Claim status	Normal/Reject/Private Settle
GIA/LTA Search Medical	ss ~	(e.g. Tow)	Independent)	Report Form Survey fee:	#330 + \$ 3C
Disbursement	55			3) Survey ice.	
Legal Cost	SS (0) 1. SY	Global Sum SS:		Email	Call
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	n wheel power	pte ctd	
THE RESERVE TO A PARTY OF THE P	211 0-	Name 1 III Of	II WINCE PORTO		
	ss 1011-35	Peanse 1.			
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2: Name 3:			

Interview (\$

Tech Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S

) Others

TOTAL

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD

Your Ref: SKJ2774D Our Ref: SKS889Y

To:

CC

Email

Fax

Date:

12.8.2015

mbm wheelpower

From:

Gary Wong

Motor Claims Dept Fax:

6458 6018

Contact:

8138 7188

Make / Model:

Honda Vessel

Chassis No.:

RU11100794

Engine No.:

RU11100794

Accident Date:

8.8.2015

ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE NO.: SKS889Y

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

DESCRIPTION	QTY		LIST PRICE
Front bumper	1	\$	△× 895.00
Front bumper retainer LH	1	s	→ 55.00
Front bumper clips	10	S	465 8.00
Front grille	1	S	CI (490.00
Front girlle chrome	2	s	AEL 180.00
Front grille clips	n 6	s	<i>≪</i> ⊩ 8.00
	i Total:	\$	1,636.00
	Less 20%:	S	(327.20)
	Parts total:	\$	1,308.80
Special Nett			
Front number plate with holder	1	S	55.00
LABOUR			200
To remove & install damage area		\$	300.00
To rust proofing damage area		\$	80.00
To check wiring and lighting		\$	30 50:00
To spray painting on affected area		\$	200.00
NAME TO ALL	Total:	S	2,193.80
Tan > cal	7% GST:	\$	153.57
M 200/-	Grand Total:	\$	2,347.37

Please survey the vehicle at 2 Kung Chong Road S(159140)

(Kindly contact us @ 8138 7188)

Your ref: SKJ2774D Our ref: SKS889Y

13rd October 2017

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way, #08-16 AlG Building Singapore 079120

A



WITHOUT PREJUDICE

TEL: 6419 1000

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sirs / mdm,

Accident involving SKS889Y and SKJ2774D along Bedok Central MSCP-Multi Storey Carpark on 08.08.2015 at 12:25hrs

We refer to the above said accident.

Our investigation reveals that you are the insurers of the vehicle SKJ2774D at the material time of the accident and that the said accident was caused solely by the negligence of the driver insured by your company. We hereby propose a direct settlement for our client's claim.

We enclosed herewith copy of

- 1 Final repair invoice
- 2 GIA report of SKS889Y
- 3 Authorisation Letter
- 4 LTA Search Fee
- 5 Discharge Voucher

We are instructed to claim the following

1 Costs of Repair - Lump Sum - (\$800.00 + 7% gst)

\$ 856.00

2 Loss Of Use (3days x \$120.00)

\$ 360.00

3 LTA Search Fee

\$ 5.35

Grand Total: \$ 1,221.35

Please kindly let us know whether you are prepared to settle our client's claim.

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

Kenneth HP: 81387188

kenneth@mbmwheelpower.com.sg

Mbm wheelpower pte ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #01-11/14/15/16 Sin Ming Autocare t 66430983 f 64529823

Company Registeration Number: 200204110W GST Reg No: M90368446L



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG15022236/Rjb3

30 March 2016

GOH YANG CHENG 170 CACTUS ROAD SINGAPORE 809663

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 2774D AND SKS 889Y ON 08.08.2015

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Lynn

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Date ;	18/8/2017	
To :	MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD	
(/)	176 Sin Ming Drive #01-14/15 Sin Ming Autoca	re Singapore 575721
()	2 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159140	
From :	Kien. Ngiok Story	(Name of Owner & Policyholder)
CLANN VEHICL ACCIDENT DAT	20 100 1 200	_
LOCATION:	Bedole Central MSCP SKJ. 2774D	- ;

- 1. I hereby authorise MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD to: -
- Proceed with the repairs (the repair) to the above accident (the accident) damaged vehicle (the vehicle); and
- Act as sole and principal agent to claim on my behalf for the damaged to the vehicle from my insurer in question until the claim is wholly completed, settle and/or resolved, (Claim against own insurer).
- Act as sole and principal agent to claim on my behalf for the damaged to the vehicle and/or bodily injury sustained as a result of the accident from third party and/or third party insurer in question until the claim is wholly completed, settled and/or resolved. (Claim against Third Party)
- I confirm that IMBIN's authorisation shall include without limitation paying for all relevant reports/documents, corresponding and negotiating with the insurer/third party and any other relevant parties, correspondence of any nature with solicitors, appointing solicitors to act in connection with the claim and, any or all such other tasks concerning the settlement, resolution and/or completion of the claim.

EXCEPT: -

- Such as matters or task that the insurer/third party and/or the law requires me to personally attend to; and
- b. The due submission of the claim to the insurer (Where applicable)
- I understand if I submit a claim of whatever nature to my own insurer (FOURTEEN (14) days)
 after the accident (or such other time stipulated by my own insurer and/or the law), such claim will
 not or may not be accepted by my own insurer.
- I further confirm and accept that: -
- To the extent permitted by law: -
 - I will indemnify and keep MBM indemnify in connection with or arising from the claim; and
 - ii. That not with outstanding the agreement or otherwise, under no circumstance will I (jointly or severally) in any manner hold MBM liable for losses/damages of whatever nature arising from or in connection with the claim.
- b. MBM does not guarantee and never represented that the insurer/third party will fully indemnify me for the damage and/or the repair's costs and, that I shall be and continue to be liable to MBM for the whole of the repair's cost.

As the extent to which the insurer /third party will indemnify me or be liable is not onclusive, I agree to place a deposit of S\$ (excluding GST) for the repair's cost.

I agree and accept MBM deposit refund policy. If the final successful percentage of idemnification/contribution/liability from or of the insurer/third party in respect of the repair's osts to me: -

a. 50% and below - NO REFUND

b. 100% - FULL REFUND

- I shall inform and forward to MBM all correspondence and letters received by me from the insurer/third party, any other insurer, solicitors governmental authorities and/or, any other relevant party.
- 8. I shall fully co-operate with and act expeditiously on any requests by MBM, particularly the signing/endorsement/execution of any "Discharge Voucher", failing which I shall be liable to MBM for the full repair costs and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by MBM in connection with the claim.
- 9. I shall not: -
 - respond to correspondence and letters; and
 - negotiate agree or accept any other from the insurer/third party or any other relevant party; without consultation of and expressed approval from MBM
- 10. In consideration hereof (including without limitation MBM's agreeing to repair the vehicle and defer demanding payment of the repair's cost), I wholly assign to MBM all proceeds of the claim for: -
 - the repair's costs and
 - damage, compensation, interest, cost (including party-to-party legal costs on a full indemnity basis) and expenses in connection with the accident, repair and/or claim;

which MBM shall be further entitled to apportion in its absolute discretion with any excess being paid by MBM to me as it deems fit in its absolute discretion.

11. I further confirm that payment to MBM or to any person (which shall include a body corporate) authorised by you to receive payment in lieu shall constitute a good effective discharge of the payment obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my claim and that I shall not be authorised in law to receive payment.

	Waster	
Owner & Pol	licyholder's Signature/Company Stamp (if applicable); or	
	party's Signature/Company Stamp (If applicable)	
Name:	View Wrot. Story	
NRIC: .	CLIHPAUI .	
Address:	24t C Jos Chiet Place 5(427934).	1 000
	d 5 25 }.	
84	· C.	
Vitnėss's Signa	ture	
ame:	Ģary Wong	
RIC:	S7813687A	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 16/12/2015 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>KIEW NGIOK SIONG</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKS 889Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKS 889Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_17 (year)

UN (LKK)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD



To:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way, #07-16

AIG Building

Singapore 079120

Attn:

1

Motor Claims Dept

Tax Invoice:

WIP 23371

Date:

13.10.2017

Vehicle No.:

SKS889Y

Make / Model:

Honda Vessel

Chassis No.:

RU11100794

Year of Make: Engine No.:

RU11100794 8.8.2015

Accident Date:

08.08.2015

S/N DESCRIPTION

Amount S\$

Costs of Repair - Lump Sum - (\$800.00 + 7% gst)

\$

856.00

Amount Due S\$

S

856.00

Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle

For & on behalf MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD

Customer's Signature

Received in good order & condition Goods sold are not returnable

176 Sin Ming Drive

#01-11/14/15/16 Sin Ming Autocare

t 66430983 f 64529823

Mbm wheelpower pte Itd

Company Registeration Number : 200204110W

GST Reg No: M90368446L

Text size + -



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

12 Aug 2015 / 18:08:42

Receipt Date/Time:

12 Aug 2015 / 18:08:42

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-150812-001243

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No. As at 08 Aug 2015/12:25:00		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
INSURANCE CO:AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE 1 Insurance Enquiry - SKJ2774D Enquiry Fee 20150812180740237018	PTE. LTD.	5.00	0.35	5.35
	Sub-Total	5.00	0.35	5.35
	Total Before Rounding	5.00	0.35	5.35
	Rounding Difference			0.00
	Total Amount Payable			5.35
	Paid By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCar	rd	5.35
	Total			5.35
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			5.35
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastlane

AIM SUE	BFOLDER TRAC		I TOTAL PROPERTY.	A di Dati	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Case	Notified 11 Aug 2015 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 16 Dec 2015 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$800.00 Edit Estimates	S\$800.00 View Rpt	113 73011.03	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refer	ence	Claim Deta	nils \	Documents	Show All	
C1 4 * 14 C	UBFOLDER DET	TATIS	10-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-			[Created by a	djuster]	
Insured:			ENG (WU YANG	ZHEN), ID: S01	09680Z			
Main Cla			SIONG, ID: S1					
		SKS889Y		Date of I	.oss:	08/08/2015 12	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
Vehicle Reg. No.: Claim Type:		TP / 813413	2076SG	Policy/C	over Note No.:	2100333423 (C	omprehensive)	
Vehicle F	Reg. No.	SKJ2774D		Policy N	o. (Claimant):	GA055107/1		
(Insured	1):			Excess:				
Repairer	7	Mbm Wheelp	ower Pte Ltd ()	176 SIN MING DR	IVE #01-15, SIN N	ING AUTOCARE,	575721 Sin Ming - Tel:	
	Insurer:	AIG Asia Paci norhafizah.isha	fic Insurance Place Residual Company (Company Company	te. Ltd. (SG) - Te	: 65-6419-3000	[Handled by Ist	nak, Nor Hafizah]	
Claimant	t's Insurer:	AXA Insurance	e Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6338 7288			(Final Pat due	
Adjuster	•	19/12/2017	sultants Pte Ltd	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Handler	d by JOHN LOW]	[Final Rpt due	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
· AIG S	GG (15/12/2017): GG (15/09/2016): GG (07/07/2016):	Report Send Ba pd claim status Claim Status	ck Alerts - SKS8	889Y (TP)				
E ALL AS	SOCIATED TAS	KS		View A	II Search Task	s Create Ne	ew Task Complete	
Due Da	ate Priority		oup Subject			ompleted On	Created On Done?	

Claim Documents

*SKS889Y (8134132076SG)

[SKJ2774D]

TP

KIEW NGIOK SIONG
Aug 8 2015 12:00PM

[GOH YANG CHENG (WU YANGZHEN)]
Mbm Wheelpower Pte Ltd

1	Upload Documents	Upload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	V	ew Use Viewe	
ett	ers/Corresponde	ences	1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	Beneate		1 per	page 🔻	V
	essment Reports Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
No 1	30/12/15 10:23	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKJ2774D, Claimant: GOH YANG CHENG	0	Load HTM	
-			3 per	page 🔻	V
7	tos/Images	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No			0	Load JPG	V
1	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	29/12/15 14:23	General View		115000000000000000000000000000000000000	
3	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	7
4	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	7
7	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1500		General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	29/12/15 14:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	29/12/15 14:25	General View			
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorde	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	06/01/16 16:52	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	06/01/16 16:52	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	30/03/16 13:24	Letter to OI	0	Load PDF	
4	04/10/16 15:50	Email to AIG to temporary close 4.10.16	0	Load PDF	
5	26/12/17 12:40	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	26/12/17 12:40	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	26/12/17 12:40	RELEASE VOUCHER	9	Load POF	
8	26/12/17 12:40	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Load PDF	Print
1	04/01/16 13:59	OI GIA REPORT	U	LOGO PUP	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	*	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	•	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

S889Y (TP veh) 08/2015		[X] No	
		[X] No	
: [] Yes		[X] No	
		[\ 1 140	
	: \$	2,347.37	
	; \$	856.00	
	: \$	150.00	3.00days at \$50.00 per day
	: \$	0.00	days
	: \$	5.35	
	: \$	0.00	
	: \$		
	:\$	1,011.35	
(%)	or cha	Assessed Liabilit	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: by (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
Payee's Breakdo	wn		
Pte Ltd		: \$	1,011.35
		: \$	
		: \$	
	stered Workshop d Workshop:(%) v to be filled only for	: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$ cop GIA Registered? Stered Workshop: d Workshop: (%) v to be filled only for cha	:\$ 150.00 :\$ 0.00 :\$ 5.35 :\$ 0.00 :\$ 1,011.35 op GIA Registered? [] YES [stered Workshop: Agreed Liability _ d Workshop: BOLA Applicable (%) Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for other collisions and for other chain collisions and chain cha

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG15022236/RWB3Q2-

Date:

26/12/2017

REFERENCE

Handling

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100333423

Claimant

Insurer:

SKS889Y

Insured Vehicle No: SKJ2774D

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

08/08/2015

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8134132076SG

1091 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS889Y

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 (A) 31/07/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L15B4020796 RU11100794

Colour:

Maroon

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,363.80	548.80	815.00	59.76
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	830.00	460.00	370.00	44.58
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,193.80	1,008.80	1,185.00	54.02
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		800.00	N 00130000000000	
(S\$)	2,193.80	800.00	1,393.80	63.53
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	153.57	56.00	97.57	63.53
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,347.37	856.00	1,491.37	63.53
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	5.35		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,011.35		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/12/2015

Date Inspected:

16/12/2015 Inspected At:

Mbm Wheelpower Pte Ltd - Kung

Chong Road (HQ) 2 Kung Chong road Singapore 159140

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: JOHN LOW Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	895.00 FL	*- FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	Not Necessary	55.00 FL	*-FL
3	10 1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS *FRONT GRILLE	Necessary Cut	8.00 FL 490.00 FL	*8.00 FL
5	2		*FRONT GRILLE CHROME	Necessary	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (6 PCS)	Necessary	8.00 FL	*8.00 FL
7 F=Fra	1 nchise	part. S=SpcN	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER ett. L=ListItemDisc.	Not Necessary	55.00 FS	*-F8
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,691.00	686.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item		327.20	137.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,363.80	548.80
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & INSTALL DAMAGE AREA	New	300.00	200.00
2	TO RUST PROOFING DAMAGE AREA	New	80.00	30.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING	New	50.00	30.00
4	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	400.00	200.00
	Gross	s Labour Cost (S\$)	830.00	460.00
	Report was unsubmit	ted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >